0 N Ok, WON -

W W W WWWWWWNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDNDDNDNDMNDDNDND=LD2 QA A QA QA
0O NOoO O, WN-_200000NOOOOGOaOP~WOWNM-_000NOGPMWN-~ OO

9,

49
49
49
48
46
46
46
45
45
43
42
42
41
41
40
40
38
38
37
37
36
36
36
36
34
33
33
32
31
31
30
30
29
27
26
26
18

433.759....
527.452....
532.073....
527.188....
498.980....
475.358....
463.150....
513.341....
486.497....
530.807....
543.370....
559.983....
056.798....
475.937....
509.330....
544.115....
013.633....
012.008....
229.044....
468.149....
380.064....
316.543....
576.380....
467.828....
438.715....
380.603....
527.582....
533.419....
432.979....
549.646....
337.464....
163.937....
483.888....
226.422....
449.927....
501.884....
080.417....
106.334....

Classificagao

Luana Bernardino Leon Fernandez
Rebeca Miotto Dos Santos

Mariana Costa Amaral

Miguel Geiling Cruz

Guilherme Fernandes Rodrigues
André Vinicius De Freitas Timoteo
Vitor Meneses Samele

Beatriz Carbonell Dominguez Da Silva
Manuela Brasilino Da Costa

Sophia Santostaso Geron

Kauan Jonas lzaias De Paula

Pietra Dardim Brandao

Luis Eduardo Mesquita Arara
Lorena De Almeida Ramires

Juan Vitor Dos Reis Pinheiro

Ana Clara Martins De Souza Cavalcanti
Nietzsche Moura Mascarenhas
Tania Pereira De Camargo

Laura Cavalcante Scarabello

Ana Julia Puertas Tavares Dos Santos
Luana Gongalves Carvalho Funcia
Esdras Cardoso De Paiva

Sara Pereira Dos Reis

Jodo Vitor Vieira Galvao Moreira
Marcella Lima Jardim

Dianne Agrinfo Dos Santos

Gabriela Ferreira Coelho

Sofia Cruvinel Raszl

Giulia Azevedo Santos

Nicolas Fernandes Alves

Larissa Avelino Silva

Escarlet Vitéria Gomes De Lima
Rainele Santana Ferreira Dos Santos
Naty Amorim Batista Da Silva

Anna Liz Santos Goncalves

Larissa Murad Fernandes

Telma Helena Andrade Pinto
Romulo Damasceno Ribeiro Lemos



