

class	acertos	cpf	nome
1	49	433.759....	Luana Bernardino Leon Fernandez
2	49	527.452....	Rebeca Miotto Dos Santos
3	49	532.073....	Mariana Costa Amaral
4	48	527.188....	Miguel Geiling Cruz
5	46	498.980....	Guilherme Fernandes Rodrigues
6	46	475.358....	André Vinicius De Freitas Timóteo
7	46	463.150....	Vitor Meneses Samele
8	45	513.341....	Beatriz Carbonell Dominguez Da Silva
9	45	486.497....	Manuela Brasilino Da Costa
10	43	530.807....	Sophia Santostaso Geron
11	42	543.370....	Kauan Jonas Izaias De Paula
12	42	559.983....	Pietra Dardim Brandão
13	41	056.798....	Luís Eduardo Mesquita Arara
14	41	475.937....	Lorena De Almeida Ramires
15	40	509.330....	Juan Vitor Dos Reis Pinheiro
16	40	544.115....	Ana Clara Martins De Souza Cavalcanti
17	38	013.633....	Nietzsche Moura Mascarenhas
18	38	012.008....	Tânia Pereira De Camargo
19	37	229.044....	Laura Cavalcante Scarabello
20	37	468.149....	Ana Júlia Puertas Tavares Dos Santos
21	36	380.064....	Luana Gonçalves Carvalho Fúncia
22	36	316.543....	Esdras Cardoso De Paiva
23	36	576.380....	Sara Pereira Dos Reis
24	36	467.828....	João Vitor Vieira Galvão Moreira
25	34	438.715....	Marcella Lima Jardim
26	33	380.603....	Dianne Agrinfo Dos Santos
27	33	527.582....	Gabriela Ferreira Coelho
28	32	533.419....	Sofia Cruvinel Raszl
29	31	432.979....	Giulia Azevedo Santos
30	31	549.646....	Nicolas Fernandes Alves
31	30	337.464....	Larissa Avelino Silva
32	30	163.937....	Escarlet Vitória Gomes De Lima
33	29	483.888....	Rainele Santana Ferreira Dos Santos
34	27	226.422....	Naty Amorim Batista Da Silva
35	26	449.927....	Anna Liz Santos Gonçalves
36	26	501.884....	Larissa Murad Fernandes
37	18	080.417....	Telma Helena Andrade Pinto
38	4	106.334....	Romulo Damasceno Ribeiro Lemos